2008-2000 L o O O
Jduobobobobogttddboboootoddd

Juoouboug

gobooboodgon

www.abaogao.com



http://www.abaogao.com

googug

gz008-2000L oo booogogooboobobugooooooboooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goobobobbboooooobobbobood

00000000 o hte:/www.abaogao.com/b/zaozhi/X9504372LM.html

O0o0oo0bO00dbRMB9800 OO DO ORMB9800 OO 0O +0 00O 0O RMB 10000

gooooboooo
goooo 400-600-8596(0 [0 O [0') 010-80993963
0000000 010-80993963

000 010-60343813
Email[] sales@abaogao.com
oood OO0 0OO0DbOOoogd

gooobogpbFRODOODOOODOO0ODOO0ODOODODOODOODO0ODODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.abaogao.com/b/zaozhi/X9504372LM.html

Jooodootdboodd

000O00[b]2008-20000 0000 000000000000 O00OOO0O000OD 00000 [/b]
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000000000
oo0oooo

0002008-20000 0000000000000

0000200820000 0000000000
0000000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 000 0000000000000
0000000000000000000000000

00000 00000000000000000000

00000 O0000000000000000000 (/0]

00000 2006-20080 0 0000000000000 O000

000000000000

000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0 00000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000 O000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000 000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000 O000

00000 O0000000000000000O[/b]

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000
000D02006-20080 00 00000000000000

000D02006-20080 0000000000000 O0000O
0O0D0D02006-20080 00 0000000000000000O000

00000 2006-20080 000 000000000000

00D0D02006-20080 000000000000 000000

000D02006-20080 0000000000000 O0000O

00D0D02006-20080 0000000000000 000000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000



gogbzoce-2008 00O ODOOOO0O0OOOOOnDOOO
goOopbzoce-20080 00 DODODOO0O0O00O0OO0DOODODOOOO
oo 200620080 OO0 oooodg
goopb200e-20080 00 DODOODOOO0O0OOOOO
gogpbzoce-20080 000D DODODOOUOO0OOOOO
gogdpbz00e-20080 00D OODOO0O0OO0O0OoooboODO
goobnD 200620080 O UOOOOOoODOOoooooooooon
goopbz00e-20080 00D ODOO0O0O000obDbobObDOoOoOg
googbzoce-20080 00O ODOOOO0O0O0OO0ODOOOOOOg
goopbz00e-20080 00D ODOO0O0O000oobDbobObOOoOoOgg
goodnbzoce-2008 00O OODODUOO0OO0O0OODOOOOOgg
OO0 o0boooobooboooobooboooboooooo]
oo 200620080 U0 oooouoooon
ggoobobobboooooobbobbobooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
gogoobbobbbdooooooobobobobooo
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad
gogoobobbooooooobooon
goggbobbobbodooooobobboodad

Uodoonb 200620080 O OOOOoDODODOOo0ooooon
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
gogoobbobbbodooooooobbobobooga
gogobobobbuouoooooboboboboodd
gogoobbobbbodooooooobbobobooga
gogobobobbooooooobbon
gogoobbobbodooooobobbood

godoobnD 200620080 U000 ooooooooon
gogooboobboooooobobobbooo
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gogoobbobbbooooooobobobobooa
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gogoobobbodoooooobon



0000000000000000000000
00000 2006-20080 00 000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000
0000000000000000000000
DO0D00D0 2006-20080 00 000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000
0D000000000000000000000
00000 2006-20080 00 000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000
0D000000000000000000000
D0D00D0 2006-20080 00000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000
0D000000000000000000000
ODO0[bO00 00000000000000000O0(/]
DO0D0O0D0 2006-20080 0000000000000 O00O
000000000



000000000000000
000000000000000
0000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 000000000000000000
00000000000
00000000000000000
000000000000000000
00000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 000000000000000000000
000000000000000
000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000

00000 20092000 00000000000000000
O0pO00O0000000000000000000 [/b]
00000 2006-20080 000000000000000000
00000000000
00000000000000000
0000000000000000000
000000000000000000
000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 000000000000000000
0oo0o0o0o0ooO

000000000000000
00000000000000000
0000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000

00000 2009-2000 000000000000000000
00000 00000000000000000 [/b]



DO0D0O002006-20080 000000000000000000O
0DO0000000O0oo0n

00000000000
0D00000000000000000
0D000000000000000000
00000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 00 000000000000000
000000000000

00000000000

00000000000
0D000000000000000000
0D0000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 00 000000000000000
000000000000

00000000000
0D000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 00 000000000000000
000000000000

000000000000
0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
0D00000000000000000000
OO0[bO000000000000000000000O0(/b]
DO0D0O0D0 2006-20080 00000000000000000O0O
000000000000
0D00000000000000000
0D0000000000000000000
0D000000000000000000
DO0D0002006-20080 00 000000000000000000O



gogoobobobboodgooan
goobbobbbooooobobbobobooo
goggobbobbodooooobobbodod
godobobobboooooobbobbobooo

gooobnh 20062008 U UOOOODOODOOOO0OoooonDoobDoDooga
gogobbobbooooooboon
goggbobobobbodooooobobboodod
goobboobobboooooobbbbooooon
goggoobobobbododoooobobobobodad

goobD 200620080 OO OODDOODOOOO0OoOooooboOO
gogoooboboodd
gogobbobbbooooobobbobooo
gogobobobobbuoooogoboobbodad
gogoobbobbodooooobbobbood

oo 200620080 U UOOOODOODODoooooooooon
gogobooobobooooon
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
gogobobbobbodooooobbobobood
goggoobobbbouoogoobbobobodad

gooob 200620080 OO OOODOOOOOo0ooooooobooOn
goooboooboodd

gogobooboboooogn
gogobobbobbuoooooobobobbodad
gogobobbobbodooooobbobbood
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd

oo 200620080 JUOOOODOODODOO0OoooooooOn
goooboobboodd

gooboobobooooon
gogobobobbouooooobbobbodd
gogoobbobbodooooobobbood
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd

goonbnb 200620080 DU OOOODOODODOO0OooooobooDoboog



00000000000000
0000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
000000000000 000000000000
00000 O0000000000000000O[/b]
00000 2006-20080 0 0000000000000 O0O0O
0000000000

000000000000000000
0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 000000000000000000
000000o0o0ooo
0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0 0000000000000 00
00000000000
0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000 000000
0000000000000
000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000 00000
000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000000000000000000
000000000000



00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 000 000000000000000
00O0o0o0oo0o0ooO

0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000 00000000000000
00000000000

0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000 00000000000000000
00000000000000
0000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000

00000 2006-20080 0000 00000000000000
00000000000

0000000000000000000
00000000000000000000
000000000000000000000

000000 2006-20080 000 00000000000000000
0000000000000
000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000
00000000000000000000000

OO0[DO0 00000000000000000000000000000000
0 [/b]

00000 00000

0000000000



gooooobboodd
goooboooboogo
gooooobboodd
gooobooboboogo
gogooboobboodd
gooobooboboogo
goobb oodon

gooboboobogod

gogooboobboodd
gooobooboboogo
gogoooboboodd
goooboboboboogo
gogoooboboodd
goooboboboboogo
goobb oodon

gogoooboobogod

goooboooboodd
gogoobooboboogd
goooboooboodd
gogoobooboboogd
goooboooboodd
gogooboooboodgd
oot oodon

gogoboboobodgd

goooboobboodd
gooobooboboodd
goooboobboodd
gooobooboboodd
goooboobboodd
gooobooboboodd
goobb oodon

gogoobooboobodgd



gooooobboodd
gobobogooooo
gooooobboodd
gobobogooooo
gogooboobboodd
gobobogooooo

gogn

O0O[pDDO0 2009-20100 0000000000 ODOO0DDLDO0OOOOODOO/m]
gooob oosworthoood
guoooobood

gogooooo

guoooobod

gogooooo
gobobggoobobbbooooooon
goggboboobbouooooobboon
guobobbudooooobboggd
ggobooobbooogdgn
guooobggoobobbboooooon
gogooooo

guoooobod

gogooooo
guobobgooobbbboooooon
gooobooboboodd
gobobbooooooo

goog
ERERN
oo
ERERN
goog

00000 o htte://www.abaogao.com/b/zaozhi/X9504372LM.html


http://www.abaogao.com/b/zaozhi/X9504372LM.html

